
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
5 

No. 
25P 
16P 

513A 
10P 
77P 
22A 
84A 

Name 
Jordan Decarie 
Alex Coelho 
Rick Edwards 
Eros Mukja 
Istvan Hidvegi 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Wesley Barnes 

Class 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Ltwt Superbike 
Ltwt Superbike 
Sportsman Hvwt 

Best Tm 
1:53.782 
1:54.447 
1:55.596 
1:55.818 
2:03.424 
2:38.324 
5:02.681 

Diff 

0.665 
1.814 
2.036 
9.642 

44.542 
3:08.899 

Gap 

0.665 
1.149 
0.222 
7.606 

34.900 
2:24.357 

In Lap 
5 
7 
4 
8 
3 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
16:02.219 
14:23.123 
8:31.463 

15:46.405 
12:32.096 
4:53.755 
7:06.662 

Laps 
7 
7 
4 
8 
3 
2 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2023-08-20 10:56:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RACE Events Inc. 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4 

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE 

Q3 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:36:00 

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km 

2023-08-19 10:30 AM 

 


