



## SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km

Q3 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike

2023-08-19 10:30 AM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:36:00

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
1	1	25P	Jordan Decarie	Sportsman Hvwt	1:53.782			5	16:02.219	7
2	2	16P	Alex Coelho	Sportsman Hvwt	1:54.447	0.665	0.665	7	14:23.123	7
3	3	513A	Rick Edwards	Sportsman Hvwt	1:55.596	1.814	1.149	4	8:31.463	4
4	4	10P	Eros Mukja	Sportsman Hvwt	1:55.818	2.036	0.222	8	15:46.405	8
5	1	77P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Superbike	2:03.424	9.642	7.606	3	12:32.096	3
6	2	22A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Ltwt Superbike	2:38.324	44.542	34.900	2	4:53.755	2
7	5	84A	Wesley Barnes	Sportsman Hvwt	5:02.681	3:08.899	:24.357	2	7:06.662	2

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-08-20 10:56:12 AM